HALF MOON DIAMOND RANGE
TABLE COLLECTION

The Half Moon Diamond Range is a new bright and colourful
range of bench tables.

5 YEAR GUARANTEE

Finishes Wood
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Leg finishes

On the last page of this brochure due to large choice.

Unit 64 t +(0)1279 882 505
Greenway Business Centre ¢, (0)1279 418 964

Harlow Business Park . .
e sales@diamond-office.co.uk
Harlow, Essex

CM19 5QE www.diamond-office.co.uk
January 2023 price list



BOARDROOM TABLES

1600mm deep rectangular tables rectangular tables Rectangular shaped (S) Boat shaped (B)
Product code Table length Over all size NO CABLE PORTS  WITH CABLE PORTS NO CABLE PORTS  WITH CABLE PORTS
HAT-BT1816R 1800mm 1800 x 1600 x 740 £748.00 £789.00 £823.00 £857.00
HAT-BT2016R 2000mm 2000 x 1600 x 740 £772.00 £806.00 £840.00 £873.00
HAT-BT3016R 3000mm 3000 x 1600 x 740 £1,176.00 £1,244.00 £1,244.00 £1,312.00
HAT-BT3216R 3200mm 3200 x 1600 x 740 £1,197.00 £1,265.00 £1,265.00 £1,333.00
HAT-BT3616R 3600mm 3600 x 1600 x 740 £1,220.00 £1,289.00 £1,289.00 £1,357.00

1400mm deep rectangular tables rectangular tables Rectangular shaped (S) Boat shaped (B)
Product code Table length Over all size NO CABLE PORTS  WITH CABLE PORTS NO CABLE PORTS ~ WITH CABLE PORTS
HAT-BT1814R 1800mm 1800 x 1400 x 740 £741.00 £775.00 £809.00 £843.00
HAT-BT2014R 2000mm 2000 x 1400 x 740 £758.00 £792.00 £826.00 £860.00
HAT-BT3014R 3000mm 3000 x 1400 x 740 £1,153.00 £1,220.00 £1,220.00 £1,288.00
HAT-BT3214R 3200mm 3200 x 1400 x 740 £1,173.00 £1,241.00 £1,241.00 £1,309.00
HAT-BT3614R 3600mm 3600 x 1400 x 740 £1,190.00 £1,258.00 £1,258.00 £1,326.00

1200mm 1000mm and 800mm wide table options available

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



Square table

Product code

HAT-BT08S
HAT-BT09S
HAT-BT10S
HAT-BT12S
HAT-BT14S
HAT-BT16S

Over all size

800 x 800 x 740
900 x 900 x 740
1000 x 1000 x 740
1200 x 1200 x 740
1400 x 1400 x 740
1600 x 1600 x 740

NO CABLE PORTS ~ WITH CABLE PORTS

£454.00
£463.00
£480.00
£524.00
£530.00
£679.00

£471.00
£480.00
£497.00
£541.00
£547.00
£696.00

Radiused square table Add “RS” Radiused square table Add “RS”

Shaped square table Add “SS” Round table Add “R”

NO CABLE PORTS

£454.00
£454.00
£454.00
£454.00
£454.00
£454.00

WITH CABLE PORTS

£471.00
£471.00
£471.00
£471.00
£471.00
£471.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



HIGH MEETING TABLES
1000mm deep rectangular tables

Product code Table length

HAT-PT1610R 1600mm
HAT-PT1810R 1800mm
HAT-PT2010R 2000mm
HAT-PT2410R 2400mm
HAT-PT3010R 3000mm

800mm deep rectangular tables

Product code Table length

HAT-PT1608R 1600mm
HAT-PT1808R 1800mm
HAT-PT2008R 2000mm
HAT-PT2408R 2400mm

1100mm deep

Product code Table length

HAT-PT1610R 1600mm
HAT-PT1810R 1800mm
HAT-PT2010R 2000mm
HAT-PT2410R 2400mm
HAT-PT3010R 3000mm

900mm deep rectangular tables

Product code Table length

HAT-PT1608R 1600mm
HAT-PT1808R 1800mm
HAT-PT2008R 2000mm
HAT-PT2408R 2400mm

Over all size

1600 x 1000 x 1106
1800 x 1000 x 1106
2000 x 1000 x 1106
2400 x 1000 x 1106
3000 x 1000 x 1106

Over all size

1600 x 800 x 1106
1800 x 800 x 1106
2000 x 800 x 1106
2400 x 800 x 1106

Over all size

1600 x 1100 x 1106
1800 x 1100 x 1106
2000 x 1100 x 1106
2400 x 1100 x 1106
3000 x 1100 x 1106

Over all size

1600 x 900 x 1106
1800 x 900 x 1106
2000 x 900 x 1106
2400 x 900 x 1106

NO CABLE PORTS

£787.00
£800.00
£821.00
£849.00
£1,231.00

NO CABLE PORTS

£626.00
£643.00
£700.00
£702.00

WITH CABLE PORTS

£821.00
£834.00
£855.00
£883.00
£1,328.00

WITH CABLE PORTS

£660.00
£677.00
£704.00
£735.00

Rectangular shaped (S) Boat shaped (B)

NO CABLE PORTS

£859.00
£872.00
£889.00
£920.00
£1,305.00

Rectangular shaped (S) Boat shaped (B)

NO CABLE PORTS ~ WITH CABLE PORTS

£697.00
£712.00
£742.00
£772.00

1200/1300 Wide options available

WITH CABLE PORTS

£893.00
£906.00
£923.00
£955.00
£1,373.00

£731.00
£746.00
£777.00
£806.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



High small tables

Product code

HAT-HS08C
HAT-HS07S
HAT-HSO7RS
HAT-HS07SS

STOOLS

Product code

HAL-ST
HAL-STH
HAL-BE
HAL-BEH

Shape

Circular

Square

Radiused Square

Shaped Square

Shape

Stool
High Stool
Bench

High Bench

Priced in fabric band A

Over all size

800 x 800 x 1100
700 x 700 x 1100
700 x 700 x 1100
700 x 700 x 1100

Size

375 x 375 x 500
375x375x 830
1180 x 375 x 500
1180 x 375 x 830

NO CABLE PORTS

£558.00
£555.00
£550.00
£550.00

plain

£211.00
£335.00
£414.00
£501.00

WITH CABLE PORTS

£575.00
£572.00
£572.00
£572.00

with buttons

£218.00
£346.00
£445.00
£533.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



Canadian maple Nebraska oak

Natural Nordic
Grey Santiago cherry
Rustic Slate

Standard leg colours

Walnut

Verade oak

Silver

White

Stone oak

Beech

Black

Japanese ash

Anthracite

Light oak

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



